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

driveway,No etc.
WE MAKE

5-Year 2nd Loans & Collateral Loans
WE BUY 2nd TRUST DEEDS 

OR WILL PAY ALL CASH ON YOUR EQUITY
REFINANCING SALES CONTRACTS

IS OUR SPECIALTY. IF YOU ARE READY TO TAKH
TITLE TO YOUR PROPERTY, CALL US NOW.
FULLY QUALIFIED STAFF OF SPECIALISTS

TO ADVISE YOU

BOOTH 
FA 8-8441
FR 5-6833

INVESTMENT CO.
FR 8-2261 
OS 6-1790

MEMBER INTERNATIONAL TRADERS CLUB 
24 HOUR SERVICE

Homes For Salt 86 Homes For Sale 86

Have You Wanted
a

Home High on a Hill, 
Does $3000 Down on a ' 

$27,000 Sale Price Meet 
Your Requirements?   

Then Here is the House for You
3 bedrooms. 2 baths, ash cupboards, bullt-lns, large eating area, living 
room and dining room Intimately separated by dual fireplace and plant 
 r. Enclosed garden. Ample room for a pool.

Real Estate Loans 80 Real Ettate Loans 80

CASH
Available Today

1st. & 2nd R.E. LOANS
UP TO 90% OF VALUE

ARRANGED AT 
LOWEST COST

COMBINE YOUR DEBTS 

To One Low Monthly Payment

Payments on Seconds Low as

Call Now and See This House 
That Is a Home

Owner
Evenings or Sundays

FR 8-1554

$1000

$2000 _

$3000 _....

$15 mo. 

$30 mo. 

$45 mo.

We Come to Your Home
Day or Evening   Seven Days a Week

SAV-ON MTG. CO.
FR 9-2131 OS 6-8927

Open Week-ends
In Beautiful Southwood

P.rlt. 4-t*dro«m, 1H b»lht. Den with flroplae.. Wall-to-wall carpeting

$21,500 With $2000 Down or Submit 
New 3 Bedrooms, ! 3/4 Bath

on beach lots for the working couple

Prices Start at $14,000 
$1500 Down

STOLZ REALTY
Call Eleanor

FR 4-2344   OR 4-6100

LOMITA INCOME
t modern unit* en five corner lot 
All on one level. 4 1-bdrm. apts 
furnished, 9 2-bdrm. apts., unfur 
nlshed. Income 1480 month. Gooc 
terms, Price $4J,000.

Elsie Neess, Realtor
904 Telon Place

Paloc Verdee Istatea

 »* 1-1053 PR MOW

BY OWNER
t VICTORIA KNOLLS

Three bedrooms and two baths 
Separate dining room, large kltche 
with eating space, bullt-lns, dl 
posal, double attached garage 
fenced yard. Excellent neighbor 
hod, near schools and shopping 
Overlooks Torrance Airport, r*as 
onebly priced. By owner. See by 
appointment.

25921 Matfield Dr. 
DA 6-9369

WHY
DO OUR 1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

COST LESS?
BECAUSE 

y NO............ESCROW PER
y NO__.APPRAISAL FEE!
/ NO  PREPAYMENT PENALTY
/ NO  BALLOON PAYMENT!

5-Year Seconds! 
We Come to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR BILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000

PAY AS LOW AS $10 MONTH

We Also Buy Seconds

Sterling Finance
COMPANY

DA 3-1070
ONE OF THE OLDEST

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS
In Southern California

Madrono Square 
G.I. Resale

) bedroom*/ t baths, forced al 
heat.. Bullt-lns. $21,500. $MOO dn

OPEN UNTIL SOLDI 

J009 Antonio, Torrane*

FA 8-7660

Redondo Beach
ISO? Soever L*n*, verv attractive 
3 bdrm. nicely appointed, on 50x150 
tot. Asking, $14,WO.

Rolling Hills Riviera
Harbor view, t bedrooms, 1*4
baths, new carpeting and drapes
Included. Lot M>rt«0. Asking  

114,100

Bob Weaver, Realtor
3W Manhattan Beach Blvd.

FR 9-2308 FR 2-8014
day and

NO FUSS

NO MUSS 
NO RED TAPE

IMMEDIATE ANSWER

ALL CASH

Ask for Bob or Bill 
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

Or Com* to Address . .

1333 S. Hawthorne Blvd. 
Hawthorne

BY OWNER 
You'll be proud to entertain your 
friends In this deluxe contempo­ 
rary home with Its rear living 
room, natural wood paneling 
throughout, fireplace, den, I bed 
reorm, newly rwJecorated, and 
built-in oven & range. It also has 
  workshop and a nicely land 
acaped yard completely fenced. Is 
R-3 zoned and the lot Is Vi cere. 
$24,000. $4000 down. M020 Narbonn*, 
Lomlt*. DA e-7183.

G.I. Resale
Open Sunday 1-5, 5324 Arvada, Tor­ 
rance. 3 bedroom, 2 baths, hard­ 
wood flors, lots of tile, wal to wall 
carpeting, living room and hall. 
Large kitchen with eating space. 
Water softener, detached garage, 
large yard, foxIM. Full price  
$17,100.

Hoyette H. Sonderlin 
Realtor

DA s-nu
1782$ S. Western

FA 1-M*S

$ $ $ $ $

WE 
BUY

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont

Gardena 
FA 1-1544 DA 3-3566
$$$$$$

RELAX!
t *tl mot* 0 

mn on your I

TOPS
Ctnsolldft* ill mot* Debts I Pl*c* 
  $«cond loan on your horn*. AIM;

Per purchase ef 1st and Snd Tru*t 
deed*.

LARRY McBRIDE
OR 8-6206 FR 6-8947

PRESS
WANT-ADS 
FA. 8-2345

$695 Down
3 Bedroom 

Full Price $14,200
This lovely home I* located north 
of the May Company shopping cen­ 
ter and west of Hawthorne Blvd. 
It features hdwd. floors, double 
garage, lots of tile, large kitchen, 
fi»nc*d yard S, many nther features. 
Vacant so must sacrifice for quick 
sale. For appointment t* see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Near May Co.
t bedroom, double garage. Hard- 
w**d floors, $1500 down. $M   

  month. $13,500 full price.

1916 Condon Ave. 
Redondo Beach

FA
SOUTHS HOR E SH A R BORa**. 3 b*d- 

roam, 1*/4 baths, all bullt-lns, 
d r a 9 a t, fireplace, landscaping. 
Walking distance to new Catholic 
school, elemrntary school, shoplpng 
center. $M,R50, attractive financing. 
Open dally. 3*23 Oraysby Ave. 

Tl 3-J3A1

1-peDRM. house on rear of level 
lot, fenced. 40x100' lot. Near West­ 
ern Ay*, a. 101 Hwv. HI l«t, 

room t« build In front. FR 4-»01J.

In Hermosa Beach
6 months new, 3 bdrm., 1V» bath, 
disposal, natural wood kitchen cab 
(net, large clothes closets, near 
shopping, school, churches.

Will FHA High
3 bdrm. and den, 7 baths, fan over 
stove, disposal, mercury switches, 
Insulated and weather (tripped, 
sprinklers, low down.

LISTINGS WANTED 

Paradise Realty
(Across from Torrane* Driven)

FR 6-8739
Open   to  

G. I. Resale
Lakewood

4 rooms, 1 bedroom stucco, large 
tiled kitchen, disposal, fan over 
stove, enclosed bath, horn* Is wea- 
th*rstrlpped and Insulated, Vene­ 
tian blinds throughout, double oar­ 
age, fenced yard, full price $13,750.

Lawler Realty
15341 I. Cr*nsh*w 

DA 3-WSO FA 1-JS59

4 Bedrms., 2 Baths
VACANT OPEN

 1*71 down   118,973. New w to w 
carpets, beautifully redecorated, t 
years old. Must sell this week. 4 
blocks west ef Crenshaw.

18020 FRMANITA
OR 8-9055

PL 4-7830 Evenings

Money Talks
$2500 Down 

Full Price $6950
This lovely 1 bdrm. home Is located 
west of Hawthorne Blvd. It I* In 
good condition and Is only I years 
old. Large lot 90x100. Wonderful 
Investment for youna or old. First 
come, first served. Hurry! Horryl 

Hurry!

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

'/» acre, 2 houses, custom built. 3 
bdrm., family room, !'/« bath, birch 
kitchen. Built In ranoe, wall t* 
wall carpet, drapes, service porch, 
double garage with 10x24 room. 4 
room rental In r*ar. Room to 
build many more units or can have 
horses. Zoned A-l. $27,000.

2420 W. 254th St., Lomlta

DA 6-4160

Home* For Sal* 86 Homos For Salo 86

READY REALTY
3 BEDROOM

$.11,995 FULL PRICE
$995 DOWN

Desirable South Redondo area. Has hardwood floors, 
newly redecorated and extra large lot* with double ga­ 
rage. Don't think about this one buy it. You can't miss 
the price and terms.

3 AND A DEN
This 3-bedroom home has a honey of a den with  fire­ 
place, beam ceiling and patio off the rear. Only $16,950 
full price. Near schools and shopping. Desirable area. 
Hardwood floors, wall-to-wall carpeting and other mod­ 
ern features. Large attached double garage. Comp'ete- 
ly fenced yard.

4 BEDROOM 
$18,500 FULL PRICE

Near new Del Amo Shopping Confer. Has hardwood 
floors, disposal, breakfast bar, 2 baths and many modern 
features. Patio, block wall and large attached double ga­ 
rage. Submit on down. 41/2% loan to vet or non-vet.

. LOVELY 2 BEDROOM
$10,950 FULL PRICE

$1000 DOWN
Newly redecorated inside and out. Nicely landscaped 
with an extremely large yard. A steal at this price. 
Hurry!

$995 DOWN
Lovely 3-bedroom, 2 baths, hardwood floors, wall-to- 
wall carpets, real file throughout, knotly pine cabinets, 
disposal, wardrobe closets and many improvements, in­ 
cluding patio and block wall. Large attached double ga­ 
rage. 4'/2% loan to vet or non-vet. Out-of-state credit 
OK. Near school and shopping.

SUMMER PLEASURE 
OUTDOOR LIVING

This immaculate 3-bedroom home has loads of features. 
Hardwood floors, wall-to-wall carpet, service porch, ther- 
mo, disposal, fireplace, sliding glass doors that open onto 
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
place, wall-to-wall carpeting, lath and plaster walls. Only $16,995 to 
$18,250. From $1500 down.

THE MCCARTHY co, SALES AGENT

Open Daily 10 a.m. 7 p.m.

233RD AND PENNSYLVANIA AVE.
One Block East of Crenshaw

3-bedrm. stucco, age 3 yrs. Built for 
Gl, has block fence, well land­ 
scaped. Clean 2 car pa rage. Home 
Is Immaculate. Takes about $4000 j 
to take over Gl loan. ,

3 bdrm. and den home In South 
Torrance. Must sell now at a re­ 
duced price. Seller transferred. 
Properly has state Gl. Must re­ 
finance or get qualified buyer. 
Would consider a trade on the 
down.. Definitely must sell. We 
have the key.

2 bdrm. home with 2 dens In ex­ 
cellent tract and location. Built In 
stove. Enlarged kitchen. Sliding 
plate glass doors. Extra special 

2 car garage. Fenced yard. Priced 
under $18,000.

3-bedroom home, extra special. See 
It at 25013 Oak St., Lomlta,

I-bedroom rental. A fixer-upper on 
New Hampshire. $4500.

3-bedroom stucco. Corner lot 65x 
110. Block fence. Near Narbonne 
School. Has real fireplace. Asking 
$16,500.
3-bedroom home near Vermont 
Ave. 1 3 « baths. Age 414 years. 
Clnderblock fence and many ex­ 
tras. $17,600. Must see to appre­ 
ciate.
3 bdrm. home with 18x20 guest 
room with real fireplace In R-3 
zone and on alley. The bdrms. 
are extra sited. $18,000 wfluld buy 
It.
Good Kettler Knolls. 2 bdrm. home. 
W* are asking $11,000 might take 
less If cash out. It Is a little ex­ 
tra built.
2 bdrm. home on large lot needs   
good cleaning. Has extra room 
for addition and resale. 'Course 
money wil talk.
Good big lot In Lomlta. Asking 
$8500. On terms, or will subordi­ 
nate.

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

DOUBLE *
* SECURITY

HOME AND INCOME 
New 3-beelroom or 2 and den 
home. Bullt-lns, P 4 baths, excel­ 
lent construction. PLUS a 2 brd 
room home and a one-bedroom 
homp now ronfrd. Buy todnvl Move 
In new home tomorrow! 8J"a xZJ9- 
ft lot. $14,000, terms. Make an 
appointment.

CHRIS SORENSON 
REALTY

3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
FR 5-4405 FR 5-2476 

Eves., FR 5-0449

DRIVE BY
3713 Manhattan Beach Blvd.

< Room   3 Bedroom
Montcrev Stucco

Close to St. Catharine Church and 
School. Immaculate Insld* and out. 
Wnll to wnll carpeting. Many ex­ 
tras. Priced to sell. Try $1500 dn

Bob Fordiani
 311 I Western Ave. 

Phone PL    291

By Owner
1350 sq. ft. 3 bdrm. house 
on 50x132" lot, fenced. 3 
years old, fully landscaped. 
$2500 down.

2351 W. 249th 
DA 6-5266

McEwen, Realtors
2803 Cabrillo Ave., DA 6-7175

"WANTED11
A small family with $1100 to put down on this nice two-bedroom horn* 

on Danker Ave. In Gardena. Over 800 sq. ft. of living space. Nfet V*rd, 

doubl* rarag* and large covered patio. All for $11,950.

R. C. 'RUSS' LAWRENCE
REALTOR

1125 SOUTH HAWTHORNE BLVD. AT 13TTH IT. 

OS 4-OU9 ANY TIME

Don's Specials
I bdrm. In Lomlta. $10,500. Submit 

on down.

3 bdrm. 450 E. 137th St., Haw­ 
thorn*. IVfc baths, $12,500. Make 
offer.

This Is th* best 3 bdrm., 1% oaths, 
fireplace, block fenced buy In Tor­ 
rance. Price reduced to $17,950. 
Submit on down. Chance of llfe- 
tlm*.

C-3 lot, 60x125, curbs and side­
walks In. Priced $10,900.
Also R-3 lot, 10x140. Prlc* $9000.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrance Lomlta Lln*)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

Estates
Just listed: 3 new t bdrm., IVfc 
bath provincial homes with unob­ 
structed view of entire Los Angeles 
basin. Priced at only $39,500. We 
Will take trades.

.Chism Moody
20242 Hawthorne Bl.

FR 6-043 1
Steinkamp

New 
Deluxe Homes

18506 South Dormon Ave. 
2 Blocks Wast of Western

No Down to Vets
(Only Coats and Impounds) 

Ml. 17 PER MONTH 

t Bedrooms   Nice

22812 MENLO 
TO 7-5214 OX 2-9618

Trade or Sell
90010 Talisman St., Torrance, lust 
off Hawthorn* Blvd. and tooth St.

4-room, 3-bedroom stucco. Wall-to- 
wall carpet. Block wall tone*.

Open Daily 'til Sold
Noon to » P. M. 

PRICE $17,450 WITH $950 DOWN

__PL 3-2588 _
Income Property for Sale 94

$1500 Down
Buys this l*rg* 3 bdrm., 1 *nd % 
bath home, In a handy location. 
Features built-in range & oven 
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